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RESULT OF M.A./M.Sc. GEOGRAPHY EXAMINATION HELD

IN APRIL 2018

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED AS SUCCESSFUL :-

605018
605211

605020
605283

605019
605158

605065

605105

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

605067
605530

605029
605310

605024
605241

605088

605265

605087
605552

605086
605337

605027
605242

605117

605467

PERCENTAGE OF PASSING

605090

605089

605463

605031

605243

605253

: 20.33

GRADE

605161

GRADE

605103
605464

GRADE

605036

605284

GRADE

605263

GRADE

GRADE

GRADE

GRADE

GRADE

THE RESULT OF THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES

0

605206

A+

605116
605510

A

605072

605309

B+

605266

IS HELD

FOR UNFAIR MEANS

605311 605331 605335 605490 605486
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SAVITRIBAI

SUMMARY STATISTICS

605207

605159
605555

605085
605387

605388

605208

605196
605620

605118
605390

605426

IN RESERVE :-

DIRECTOR
BOARD OF EXAM.& EVALU.
SAVITRIBAI

PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

RESULT OF M.A./M.Sc. GEOGRAPHY EXAMINATION HELD

605209

605239

605137
605441

IN APRIL 2018

605210

605277

605139
605460

PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

1. NO.OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED

2. NO.OF TOTAL ABSENT CANDIDATES

3. NO.OF CANDIDATES APPEARED

4. NO.OF PASSED CANDIDATES

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

5. NO.OF FAILED CANDIDATES

6. NO.OF CANDIDATES 1

N RESERVE

- UNFAIR

0 GRADE

A+ GRADE

A GRADE

B+ GRADE

B GRADE

MEANS

7. PERCENTAGE OF PASSING (FOR APPEARED ONLY)

308

62

13

18

20

: 20.33
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